
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
100
151
43
80

260
16
82
7

79
8

360
101
36
49
89
32

Name
FABIO - LEMANS
GUSTAVO CAMILO
ANDERSON SCOVOLI
THIAGO ESTEVES DA LIRA
FABIANO PASSARELLI LOPES
ALEXANDRE PAPAZISSIS
CEZAR MARTINS
CESAR AUGUSTO DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE
JOAO PEDRO MARTINS VELARD
CARLOS AURICCHIO
JOHNNI HUNTER - SANDRO TUBARAO
OSVALDO QUEIROZ
SAMIR GUIMARAES SILVA
VINICIUS CAMARGO - ALVARO
EBER QUINTINO GOMES

Class
Marcas S
Marcas L
Marcas S
Marcas N
Marcas N
Marcas S
Marcas S
Marcas N
Marcas N
Marcas N
Marcas S
Marcas L
Marcas N
Marcas L
Marcas N
Marcas L

Best Tm
2:25.633
2:29.870
2:31.611
2:31.798
2:31.850
2:33.022
2:33.850
2:34.967
2:38.416
2:39.468
2:40.830
2:44.768
2:59.143
3:04.366

-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+4.237
+5.978
+6.165
+6.217
+7.389
+8.217
+9.334

+12.783
+13.835
+15.197
+19.135
+33.510
+38.733

-
-

Best Spd
106,517
103,506
102,317
102,191
102,156
101,374
100,828
100,101
97,922
97,276
96,452
94,147
86,592
84,139

-
-

In Lap
8
4
4

10
7
7
3
4
4
4
2
2
3
2
1
1

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 3
  Sexta

1 Livre Marcas Lda

Qualify (30:00 Time)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

09/10/2020 09:35

Interlagos
9 a 11 de Outubro

3a Etapa 2020
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